185
FACE MILLS  平面銑刀
For indexable inserts
TE 1603
Order No. Insert Dimensions(mm) Clamp  Clamp
Screw
Clamp
Spring  Shim Shim
Screw Wrench
Right / Left
刀徑 長度 孔徑 刃數
DC LF DCON DCON (inch) I No.
MTE3050R
TE..1603
50 46 22 - 3
CP50-3 CSB0617T SP030 SMT32E CSF3006 TL-25
MTE3063R 63 46 27 1" 4
MTE3080R 80 46.5 27 1" 5
MTE3100R 100 50 32 1-1/4" 6
Order No. Insert Dimensions(mm) Locator  Insert
Clamp
Clamp
Screw
Locator
Screw Washer Wrench
Right / Left
刀徑 長度 孔徑 刃數
DC LF DCON DCON (inch) I No.
NMTE3125R
TE..1603
125 55 40 - 6
MTEL60-
20 CP50-7 CS70-1 CSH0414 CS70-3 TW040NMTE3160R 160 60 40 - 8
NMTE3200R 200 60 60 - 12
MTE3
  平面加工
   Face Milling
  肩銑加工
Shoulder Milling
  溝槽加工
    Slot Milling
For indexable inserts
TE 2204
MTE4
Order No. Insert Dimensions(mm) Locator  Insert
Clamp
Clamp
Screw
Locator
Screw Washer Wrench
Right / Left
刀徑 長度 孔徑 刃數
DC LF DCON DCON (inch) I No.
MTE4080R
TE..2204
80 55 27 1" 4
MTEL60-16 CP50-7 CS70-1 CSH0414 CS70-3 TW040
MTE4100R 100 55 32 1-1/4" 5
MTE4125R 125 55 40 1-1/2" 6
MTE4160R 160 60 40 2" 8
MTE4200R 200 60 60 1-7/8" 12
  平面加工
   Face Milling
  肩銑加工
Shoulder Milling
  溝槽加工
    Slot Milling